

University of Alaska Fairbanks P.O. Box 756760 Fairbanks, Alaska 99775-6730 (907) 474-5897 voice (907) 474-5615 fax http://www.ankn.uaf.edu

## **RELEASE AGREEMENT**

The Alaska Native Knowledge Network (ANKN) is designed to serve as a resource for compiling and exchanging information related to Alaska Native knowledge systems and ways of knowing. It has been established to assist Native people, government agencies, educators and the general public in gaining access to the knowledge base that Alaska Natives have acquired through cumulative experience over millennia. In an effort to achieve this, ANKN makes recordings and other gathered material available to researchers, writers, scholars, and the interested public via printed media as well as the Internet.

I,		of
name		
address		,
audress		
city	state	zip

hereby authorize the Alaska Native Knowledge Network to use and distribute the following material through the ANKN website and resource center for educational purposes only:

description of item	
description of item	
signature	, date